SEC2000 Spectra system
UV/VIS  VIS/NIR
Simple and Easy Operation
Compact Spectrometer
Spectrometer/Cell Holder/Light source combo
Correspond to 3 Mode MeasurementCorrespond to 3 Mode Measurement
≪ Irradiance mode ≫≪ Absorbance mode ≫
≪ Refl ectance mode ≫

Description SEC2000-DH SEC2000-TH
Type Deuterium & Tungsten Halogen *2 Tungsten Halogen
Spectral range 200 – 1100 nm (Halogen + D2) 360～ 2000 nm
Power consumption (240 nm) 5 x 10 –8 W/nmsr -
Stability 1 x 10 –3 AU -
Drift < 0.25% h -
Bulb life 1000 hr (D2 Lamp) *3 2000 hr (Halogen Lamp) 1500 hr
Lamp description SEC2000- DH bulb SEC2000-TH bulb
Others SMA (Optional) *4 SMA905※ 5
Dimension (W x D x H) 98×118×35 mm
Description Wavelength FWHM*1 Output fi ber-coupled
Max Intensity ( C.W.)
Intensity
Duty
( connecting fi ber at 600 umφ ) ( Pulse )
LLS-250 250 nm 12 nm 20 μW 30 mA 200 mA 1%*2
LLS-270 270 nm 12 nm 20 μW 30 mA 200 mA 1%*2
LLS-290 290 nm 12 nm 20 μW 30 mA 200 mA 1%*2
LLS-310 310 nm 12 nm 20 μW 30 mA 200 mA 1%*2
LLS-325 325 nm 12 nm 20 μW 30 mA 200 mA 1%*2
LLS-345 345 nm 12 nm 20 μW 30 mA 200 mA 1%*2
LLS-365 365 nm 9 nm 2.5 mW 500 mA 1000 mA 50%
LLS-385 385 nm 10 nm 2.5 mW 500 mA 1000 mA 50%
LLS-405 405 nm 14 nm 1 mW 500 mA 1000 mA 50%
LLS-455 455 nm 20 nm 1.5 mW 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-470 470 nm 25 nm 1.5 mW 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-505 505 nm 30 nm 1.5 mW 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-530 530 nm 35 nm 1.5 mW 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-590 590 nm 14 nm 1.5 mW 700 mA 1400 mA 50%
LLS-617 617 nm 20 nm 1.5 mW 700 mA 1400 mA 50%
LLS-627 627 nm 20 nm 1.5 mW 700 mA 1400 mA 50%
LLS-Cool White 6500 K CCT N/A 1.5 mW 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-Neutral White 4100 K CCT N/A 1.5 mW 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
LLS-Warm White 3000 K CCT N/A 1.5 mW 1500 mA 3000 mA 50%
36-6, 1 Chome, Oshiage, Sumida-Ku,